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Mustonen
Sivonen
Makinen
Aherto
Summanen
Sorsa
Haakana
Kuokkanen
Karvinen
Lehvonen
Myller
Rasanen
Pietidinen
Harkonen
Turunen
Peiponen
Kdhkonen
Hamalainen
Jaaskeldinen
Poppobnen
Maattanen
Vainio
Nenonen
Lampinen
Hakkarainen
Jantti
Hamaldinen
Tolonen

Leo
Tuula
Eino
Kalevi
Jorma
Hannu
Kari
Pekka
Pentti
Hannu
Kari
Keijo
Mikko
Heikki
Heikki
Pentti
Esko
Martti
Veijo
Pentti
Merja
Jorma
Lauri
Markku
Markku
Raimo
Kalevi
Aarne
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156
172
154
152
169
151
175
167
140
157
184
177
155
168
172
166
164
184
150
164
158
174
154
176
140
171
169
160

Mattajat
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Lukke
JoKe
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa
Tiimi
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe

X3

468
516
462
456
507
453
525
501
420
471
552
531
465
504
516
498
492
552
450
492
474
522
462
528
420
513
507
480

Tulos

534
567
483
470
507
448
519
488
391
438
518
495
427
456
463
445
433
491
389
429
403
444
381
441
328
401
385
297
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